
EnduroExtreme2013_MOTOS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE REGULARIDADE

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

7 / Jose Ricardo Lima Gonzaga / Ze Rico

Over50 / 47 / 08:56:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador CRFX 450

7

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

12 Tmp 23 1220 09:29:57 0009:29:57 0s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 24 4050 09:35:36 +130009:33:23 2m13s 2 º2 º

14 Tmp 25 110 09:42:20 +395009:35:42 6m38s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 26 1030 09:56:03 +900009:38:28 17m35s 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 29 3750 10:05:46 +900009:41:59 23m47s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 29 4800 +1800009:44:05 2 º4 º

18 Tmp 30 5700 +1800009:45:52 2 º4 º

19 Tmp 31 6400 +1800009:47:09 2 º4 º

20 Tmp 32 6960 +1800009:48:27 2 º4 º

21 Tmp 34 400 +1800009:49:21 2 º4 º

22 Tmp 35 4200 +1800009:54:23 2 º4 º

23 Tmp 35 6510 +1800009:57:16 2 º4 º

24 Tmp 37 810 +1800009:58:57 2 º4 º

25 Tmp 37 2200 +1800010:01:24 2 º4 º

26 Tmp 40 2990 +1800010:03:03 2 º4 º

27 Tmp 43 3500 +1800010:07:02 2 º4 º

28 Tmp 46 5620 +1800010:09:52 2 º4 º

29 Tmp 49 1370 +1800010:17:10 2 º4 º

30 Tmp 50 3260 +1800010:19:21 2 º4 º

31 Tmp 51 50 +1800010:23:15 3 º4 º

32 Tmp 52 5200 +1800010:28:35 3 º4 º

33 Tmp 54 6500 +1800010:30:19 3 º4 º

34 Tmp 56 520 +1800010:32:17 3 º4 º

35 Tmp 58 2500 +1800010:35:05 3 º4 º

36 Tmp 60 100 +1800010:38:09 3 º4 º

37 Tmp 62 900 +1800010:39:55 3 º4 º

38 Tmp 64 2500 +1800010:42:37 3 º4 º

39 Tmp 65 4550 +1800010:46:02 3 º4 º

40 Tmp 67 6780 +1800010:49:16 3 º4 º

41 Tmp 70 990 +1800010:51:22 3 º4 º

42 Tmp 71 1890 +1800010:53:44 3 º4 º

43 Tmp 71 2820 +1800010:56:31 3 º4 º

44 Tmp 72 3700 +1800010:58:44 3 º4 º

45 Tmp 74 4300 +1800011:05:01 3 º4 º

46 Tmp 74 5050 +1800011:06:44 3 º4 º

47 Tmp 77 5000 +1800011:13:38 3 º4 º

0PG1PCZ 58125Total PP0Pen7NumEtapa A

48 Tmp 83 2050 12:02:46 +16012:02:27 19s 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 83 5500 12:07:18 +18012:06:57 21s 2 º1 º

50 Tmp 84 6650 12:08:33 +1012:08:29 4s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 86 560 12:10:05 +8012:09:54 11s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 86 890 12:11:33 +47012:10:43 50s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 86 1500 12:13:25 +67012:12:15 1m10s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 86 2140 12:15:32 +98012:13:51 1m41s 1 º1 º

55 Tmp 86 3640 12:20:39 +180012:17:36 3m03s 1 º2 º

56 Tmp 88 4350 12:24:05 +160012:21:22 2m43s 1 º2 º

57 Tmp 88 5230 12:27:17 +220012:23:34 3m43s 2 º2 º

58 Tmp 91 5820 12:28:44 +109012:26:52 1m52s 2 º2 º

59 Tmp 92 6810 12:31:28 +144012:29:01 2m27s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 92 7150 12:33:03 +178012:30:02 3m01s 2 º2 º

61 Tmp 93 230 12:35:18 +251012:31:04 4m14s 2 º2 º

62 Tmp 95 980 12:38:25 +156012:35:46 2m39s 1 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

63 Tmp 96 1850 12:42:36 +287012:37:46 4m50s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 98 2700 12:48:04 +328012:42:33 5m31s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 98 3700 12:50:59 +365012:44:51 6m08s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 99 3890 12:52:13 +414012:45:16 6m57s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 101 710 12:54:48 +456012:47:09 7m39s 1 º1 º

68 Tmp 102 1490 12:56:37 +483012:48:31 8m06s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 102 2050 12:58:16 +514012:49:39 8m37s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 103 20 13:00:12 +546012:51:03 9m09s 1 º1 º

71 Tmp 104 2850 13:05:12 +623012:54:46 10m26s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 104 3960 13:06:57 +628012:56:26 10m31s 1 º1 º

73 Tmp 104 5100 13:09:03 +651012:58:09 10m54s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 105 20 13:10:22 +684012:58:55 11m27s 1 º1 º

75 Tmp 107 4050 13:17:29 +697013:05:49 11m40s 1 º1 º

76 Tmp 108 7420 13:21:52 +723013:09:46 12m06s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 109 880 13:23:24 +721013:11:20 12m04s 1 º1 º

78 Tmp 109 1620 13:24:34 +717013:12:34 12m00s 1 º1 º

79 Tmp 109 2190 13:25:21 +707013:13:31 11m50s 1 º1 º

80 Tmp 109 2640 13:26:04 +705013:14:16 11m48s 1 º1 º

81 Tmp 109 3450 13:27:18 +698013:15:37 11m41s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 109 4000 13:28:25 +710013:16:32 11m53s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 112 300 13:32:59 +336013:27:20 5m39s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 114 1250 13:34:11 +325013:28:43 5m28s 1 º1 º

85 Tmp 117 3030 13:36:20 +163013:33:34 2m46s 1 º1 º

86 Tmp 119 6730 13:40:18 +73013:39:02 1m16s 1 º1 º

25PG0PCZ 14207Total PP0Pen7NumEtapa B

47Num 0A 25Tot PG 1ºNCPG 25 1ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_MOTOS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE REGULARIDADE

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

10 / Antonio Augusto Andrade Santos / Guto Bodinho

Over50 / 48 / 08:57:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Itaberaba CRF 230

10

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

12 Tmp 23 1220 09:30:23 -3009:30:27 4s 3 º3 º

13 Tmp 24 4050 09:35:03 +67009:33:53 1m10s 1 º1 º

14 Tmp 25 110 09:42:12 +357009:36:12 6m00s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 26 1030 10:01:34 +900009:38:58 22m36s 1 º1 º

16 Tmp 29 3750 10:08:46 +900009:42:29 26m17s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 29 4800 +1800009:44:35 1 º3 º

18 Tmp 30 5700 +1800009:46:22 1 º3 º

19 Tmp 31 6400 +1800009:47:39 1 º3 º

20 Tmp 32 6960 +1800009:48:57 1 º3 º

21 Tmp 34 400 +1800009:49:51 1 º3 º

22 Tmp 35 4200 +1800009:54:53 1 º3 º

23 Tmp 35 6510 +1800009:57:46 1 º3 º

24 Tmp 37 810 +1800009:59:27 1 º3 º

25 Tmp 37 2200 +1800010:01:54 1 º3 º

26 Tmp 40 2990 +1800010:03:33 1 º3 º

27 Tmp 43 3500 +1800010:07:32 1 º3 º

28 Tmp 46 5620 +1800010:10:22 1 º3 º

29 Tmp 49 1370 +1800010:17:40 1 º3 º

30 Tmp 50 3260 +1800010:19:51 1 º3 º

31 Tmp 51 50 +1800010:23:45 2 º3 º

32 Tmp 52 5200 +1800010:29:05 2 º3 º

33 Tmp 54 6500 +1800010:30:49 2 º3 º

34 Tmp 56 520 +1800010:32:47 2 º3 º

35 Tmp 58 2500 +1800010:35:35 2 º3 º

36 Tmp 60 100 +1800010:38:39 2 º3 º

37 Tmp 62 900 +1800010:40:25 2 º3 º

38 Tmp 64 2500 +1800010:43:07 2 º3 º

39 Tmp 65 4550 +1800010:46:32 2 º3 º

40 Tmp 67 6780 +1800010:49:46 2 º3 º

41 Tmp 70 990 +1800010:51:52 2 º3 º

42 Tmp 71 1890 +1800010:54:14 2 º3 º

43 Tmp 71 2820 +1800010:57:01 2 º3 º

44 Tmp 72 3700 +1800010:59:14 2 º3 º

45 Tmp 74 4300 +1800011:05:31 2 º3 º

46 Tmp 74 5050 +1800011:07:14 2 º3 º

47 Tmp 77 5000 +1800011:14:08 2 º3 º

0PG0PCZ 58027Total PP0Pen10NumEtapa A

48 Tmp 83 2050 12:03:01 +1012:02:57 4s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 83 5500 12:07:57 +27012:07:27 30s 1 º2 º

50 Tmp 84 6650 12:09:13 +11012:08:59 14s 2 º2 º

51 Tmp 86 560 12:10:52 +25012:10:24 28s 2 º2 º

52 Tmp 86 890 12:12:07 +51012:11:13 54s 2 º2 º

53 Tmp 86 1500 12:14:10 +82012:12:45 1m25s 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 86 2140 12:16:09 +105012:14:21 1m48s 2 º2 º

55 Tmp 86 3640 12:21:04 +175012:18:06 2m58s 2 º1 º

56 Tmp 88 4350 12:24:09 +134012:21:52 2m17s 2 º1 º

57 Tmp 88 5230 12:27:24 +197012:24:04 3m20s 1 º1 º

58 Tmp 91 5820 12:28:55 +90012:27:22 1m33s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 92 6810 12:31:34 +120012:29:31 2m03s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 92 7150 12:33:08 +153012:30:32 2m36s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 93 230 12:35:23 +226012:31:34 3m49s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 95 980 12:40:48 +269012:36:16 4m32s 2 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

63 Tmp 96 1850 12:52:13 +834012:38:16 13m57s 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 98 2700 12:58:33 +900012:43:03 15m30s 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 98 3700 13:01:26 +900012:45:21 16m05s 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 99 3890 13:03:25 +900012:45:46 17m39s 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 101 710 13:06:22 +900012:47:39 18m43s 2 º2 º

68 Tmp 102 1490 13:08:24 +900012:49:01 19m23s 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 102 2050 13:10:19 +900012:50:09 20m10s 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 103 20 13:12:05 +900012:51:33 20m32s 2 º2 º

71 Tmp 104 2850 13:17:12 +900012:55:16 21m56s 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 104 3960 13:19:20 +900012:56:56 22m24s 2 º2 º

73 Tmp 104 5100 13:22:58 +900012:58:39 24m19s 2 º2 º

74 Tmp 105 20 13:24:06 +900012:59:25 24m41s 2 º2 º

75 Tmp 107 4050 13:29:30 +900013:06:19 23m11s 2 º2 º

76 Tmp 108 7420 13:33:11 +900013:10:16 22m55s 2 º2 º

77 Tmp 109 880 13:35:02 +900013:11:50 23m12s 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 109 1620 13:36:13 +900013:13:04 23m09s 2 º2 º

79 Tmp 109 2190 13:36:58 +900013:14:01 22m57s 2 º2 º

80 Tmp 109 2640 13:37:40 +900013:14:46 22m54s 2 º2 º

81 Tmp 109 3450 13:38:54 +900013:16:07 22m47s 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 109 4000 13:39:34 +900013:17:02 22m32s 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 112 300 +1800013:27:50 2 º4 º

84 Tmp 114 1250 +1800013:29:13 2 º4 º

85 Tmp 117 3030 +1800013:34:04 2 º4 º

86 Tmp 119 6730 +1800013:39:32 2 º4 º

22PG0PCZ 26800Total PP0Pen10NumEtapa B

48Num 0A 22Tot PG 2ºNCPG 22 2ºPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_MOTOS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE REGULARIDADE

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

151 / Claudio Carrasco Torres / Carrasco

Over50 / 49 / 08:57:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador CRF 230

151

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

12 Tmp 23 1220 09:30:35 -57009:30:57 22s 4 º4 º

13 Tmp 24 4050 09:39:54 +328009:34:23 5m31s 4 º4 º

14 Tmp 25 110 09:49:30 +765009:36:42 12m48s 3 º3 º

15 Tmp 26 1030 10:10:48 +1800009:39:28 31m20s 3 º4 º

16 Tmp 29 3750 10:21:09 +1800009:42:59 38m10s 3 º4 º

17 Tmp 29 4800 10:25:45 +1800009:45:05 40m40s 3 º2 º

18 Tmp 30 5700 10:29:24 +1800009:46:52 42m32s 4 º2 º

19 Tmp 31 6400 10:38:02 +1800009:48:09 49m53s 4 º2 º

20 Tmp 32 6960 11:40:59 +1800009:49:27 01h51m 4 º2 º

21 Tmp 34 400 11:45:05 +1800009:50:21 01h54m 4 º2 º

22 Tmp 35 4200 11:54:14 +1800009:55:23 01h58m 4 º2 º

23 Tmp 35 6510 11:59:23 +1800009:58:16 02h01m 4 º2 º

24 Tmp 37 810 12:02:52 +1800009:59:57 02h02m 4 º2 º

25 Tmp 37 2200 12:07:55 +1800010:02:24 02h05m 4 º2 º

26 Tmp 40 2990 12:10:23 +1800010:04:03 02h06m 4 º2 º

27 Tmp 43 3500 12:11:25 +1800010:08:02 02h03m 4 º2 º

28 Tmp 46 5620 12:14:42 +1800010:10:52 02h03m 4 º2 º

29 Tmp 49 1370 12:21:27 +1800010:18:10 02h03m 4 º2 º

30 Tmp 50 3260 12:24:56 +1800010:20:21 02h04m 4 º2 º

31 Tmp 51 50 12:27:55 +1800010:24:15 02h03m 4 º2 º

32 Tmp 52 5200 12:32:31 +1800010:29:35 02h02m 4 º2 º

33 Tmp 54 6500 12:57:38 +1800010:31:19 02h26m 4 º2 º

34 Tmp 56 520 13:00:27 +1800010:33:17 02h27m 4 º2 º

35 Tmp 58 2500 13:07:00 +1800010:36:05 02h30m 4 º2 º

36 Tmp 60 100 13:16:25 +1800010:39:09 02h37m 4 º2 º

37 Tmp 62 900 13:18:35 +1800010:40:55 02h37m 4 º2 º

38 Tmp 64 2500 13:21:30 +1800010:43:37 02h37m 4 º2 º

39 Tmp 65 4550 13:24:52 +1800010:47:02 02h37m 4 º2 º

40 Tmp 67 6780 13:29:38 +1800010:50:16 02h39m 4 º2 º

41 Tmp 70 990 13:34:16 +1800010:52:22 02h41m 4 º2 º

42 Tmp 71 1890 13:38:08 +1800010:54:44 02h43m 4 º2 º

43 Tmp 71 2820 13:42:49 +1800010:57:31 02h45m 4 º2 º

44 Tmp 72 3700 13:47:53 +1800010:59:44 02h48m 4 º2 º

45 Tmp 74 4300 13:49:51 +1800011:06:01 02h43m 4 º2 º

46 Tmp 74 5050 13:52:09 +1800011:07:44 02h44m 4 º2 º

47 Tmp 77 5000 13:57:48 +1800011:14:38 02h43m 4 º2 º

0PG0PCZ 60550Total PP0Pen151NumEtapa A

48 Tmp 83 2050 14:56:25 +1800012:03:27 02h52m 4 º4 º

49 Tmp 83 5500 15:01:50 +1800012:07:57 02h53m 4 º4 º

50 Tmp 84 6650 15:03:17 +1800012:09:29 02h53m 4 º4 º

51 Tmp 86 560 15:06:41 +1800012:10:54 02h55m 4 º4 º

52 Tmp 86 890 15:07:55 +1800012:11:43 02h56m 4 º4 º

53 Tmp 86 1500 15:10:01 +1800012:13:15 02h56m 4 º4 º

54 Tmp 86 2140 15:13:32 +1800012:14:51 02h58m 4 º4 º

55 Tmp 86 3640 15:23:41 +1800012:18:36 03h05m 4 º4 º

56 Tmp 88 4350 15:27:25 +1800012:22:22 03h05m 4 º4 º

57 Tmp 88 5230 15:30:46 +1800012:24:34 03h06m 4 º4 º

58 Tmp 91 5820 15:33:44 +1800012:27:52 03h05m 4 º4 º

59 Tmp 92 6810 15:37:47 +1800012:30:01 03h07m 4 º4 º

60 Tmp 92 7150 15:39:25 +1800012:31:02 03h08m 4 º4 º

61 Tmp 93 230 15:44:21 +1800012:32:04 03h12m 4 º4 º

62 Tmp 95 980 15:48:37 +1800012:36:46 03h11m 4 º4 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

63 Tmp 96 1850 15:52:44 +1800012:38:46 03h13m 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 98 2700 15:59:48 +1800012:43:33 03h16m 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 98 3700 16:03:34 +1800012:45:51 03h17m 4 º4 º

66 Tmp 99 3890 16:06:17 +1800012:46:16 03h20m 4 º4 º

67 Tmp 101 710 16:08:51 +1800012:48:09 03h20m 4 º4 º

68 Tmp 102 1490 16:10:51 +1800012:49:31 03h21m 4 º4 º

69 Tmp 102 2050 16:16:18 +1800012:50:39 03h25m 4 º4 º

70 Tmp 103 20 16:18:50 +1800012:52:03 03h26m 4 º4 º

71 Tmp 104 2850 +1800012:55:46 4 º4 º

72 Tmp 104 3960 +1800012:57:26 4 º4 º

73 Tmp 104 5100 +1800012:59:09 4 º4 º

74 Tmp 105 20 16:30:02 +1800012:59:55 03h30m 4 º4 º

75 Tmp 107 4050 +1800013:06:49 4 º4 º

76 Tmp 108 7420 +1800013:10:46 4 º4 º

77 Tmp 109 880 +1800013:12:20 4 º4 º

78 Tmp 109 1620 +1800013:13:34 4 º4 º

79 Tmp 109 2190 +1800013:14:31 4 º4 º

80 Tmp 109 2640 +1800013:15:16 4 º4 º

81 Tmp 109 3450 +1800013:16:37 4 º4 º

82 Tmp 109 4000 +1800013:17:32 4 º4 º

83 Tmp 112 300 +1800013:28:20 4 º3 º

84 Tmp 114 1250 +1800013:29:43 4 º3 º

85 Tmp 117 3030 +1800013:34:34 4 º3 º

86 Tmp 119 6730 +1800013:40:02 4 º3 º

0PG0PCZ 70200Total PP0Pen151NumEtapa B

49Num 0A 0Tot PG 4ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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Cronometragem

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



EnduroExtreme2013_MOTOS - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE REGULARIDADE

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

215 / Alexandre Duarte Vasconcelos / Coroa

Over50 / 50 / 08:58:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador CRF 230

215

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

12 Tmp 23 1220 09:31:26 0009:31:27 1s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 24 4050 09:37:09 +133009:34:53 2m16s 3 º3 º

14 Tmp 25 110 +1800009:37:12 4 º4 º

15 Tmp 26 1030 +1800009:39:58 4 º3 º

16 Tmp 29 3750 +1800009:43:29 4 º3 º

17 Tmp 29 4800 +1800009:45:35 4 º1 º

18 Tmp 30 5700 10:02:30 +900009:47:22 15m08s 3 º1 º

19 Tmp 31 6400 +1800009:48:39 3 º1 º

20 Tmp 32 6960 +1800009:49:57 3 º1 º

21 Tmp 34 400 10:14:08 +900009:50:51 23m17s 3 º1 º

22 Tmp 35 4200 +1800009:55:53 3 º1 º

23 Tmp 35 6510 +1800009:58:46 3 º1 º

24 Tmp 37 810 +1800010:00:27 3 º1 º

25 Tmp 37 2200 +1800010:02:54 3 º1 º

26 Tmp 40 2990 +1800010:04:33 3 º1 º

27 Tmp 43 3500 +1800010:08:32 3 º1 º

28 Tmp 46 5620 +1800010:11:22 3 º1 º

29 Tmp 49 1370 +1800010:18:40 3 º1 º

30 Tmp 50 3260 10:48:08 +900010:20:51 27m17s 3 º1 º

31 Tmp 51 50 10:52:09 +900010:24:45 27m24s 1 º1 º

32 Tmp 52 5200 11:18:09 +1800010:30:05 48m04s 1 º1 º

33 Tmp 54 6500 11:21:29 +1800010:31:49 49m40s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 56 520 11:23:47 +1800010:33:47 50m00s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 58 2500 11:28:55 +1800010:36:35 52m20s 1 º1 º

36 Tmp 60 100 +1800010:39:39 1 º1 º

37 Tmp 62 900 +1800010:41:25 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 64 2500 +1800010:44:07 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 65 4550 +1800010:47:32 1 º1 º

40 Tmp 67 6780 +1800010:50:46 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 70 990 +1800010:52:52 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 71 1890 +1800010:55:14 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 71 2820 +1800010:58:01 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 72 3700 +1800011:00:14 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 74 4300 +1800011:06:31 1 º1 º

46 Tmp 74 5050 +1800011:08:14 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 77 5000 +1800011:15:08 1 º1 º
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48 Tmp 83 2050 +1800012:03:57 3 º3 º

49 Tmp 83 5500 +1800012:08:27 3 º3 º

50 Tmp 84 6650 +1800012:09:59 3 º3 º

51 Tmp 86 560 +1800012:11:24 3 º3 º

52 Tmp 86 890 +1800012:12:13 3 º3 º

53 Tmp 86 1500 +1800012:13:45 3 º3 º

54 Tmp 86 2140 +1800012:15:21 3 º3 º

55 Tmp 86 3640 +1800012:19:06 3 º3 º

56 Tmp 88 4350 +1800012:22:52 3 º3 º

57 Tmp 88 5230 +1800012:25:04 3 º3 º

58 Tmp 91 5820 +1800012:28:22 3 º3 º

59 Tmp 92 6810 +1800012:30:31 3 º3 º

60 Tmp 92 7150 +1800012:31:32 3 º3 º

61 Tmp 93 230 +1800012:32:34 3 º3 º

62 Tmp 95 980 +1800012:37:16 3 º3 º
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63 Tmp 96 1850 +1800012:39:16 3 º3 º

64 Tmp 98 2700 +1800012:44:03 3 º3 º

65 Tmp 98 3700 +1800012:46:21 3 º3 º

66 Tmp 99 3890 +1800012:46:46 3 º3 º

67 Tmp 101 710 +1800012:48:39 3 º3 º

68 Tmp 102 1490 +1800012:50:01 3 º3 º

69 Tmp 102 2050 +1800012:51:09 3 º3 º

70 Tmp 103 20 +1800012:52:33 3 º3 º

71 Tmp 104 2850 +1800012:56:16 3 º3 º

72 Tmp 104 3960 +1800012:57:56 3 º3 º

73 Tmp 104 5100 +1800012:59:39 3 º3 º

74 Tmp 105 20 +1800013:00:25 3 º3 º

75 Tmp 107 4050 +1800013:07:19 3 º3 º

76 Tmp 108 7420 +1800013:11:16 3 º3 º

77 Tmp 109 880 +1800013:12:50 3 º3 º

78 Tmp 109 1620 +1800013:14:04 3 º3 º

79 Tmp 109 2190 +1800013:15:01 3 º3 º

80 Tmp 109 2640 +1800013:15:46 3 º3 º

81 Tmp 109 3450 +1800013:17:07 3 º3 º

82 Tmp 109 4000 +1800013:18:02 3 º3 º

83 Tmp 112 300 +1800013:28:50 3 º2 º

84 Tmp 114 1250 +1800013:30:13 3 º2 º

85 Tmp 117 3030 +1800013:35:04 3 º2 º

86 Tmp 119 6730 +1800013:40:32 3 º2 º

0PG0PCZ 70200Total PP0Pen215NumEtapa B

50Num 0A 0Tot PG 3ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.

S E T R E  –  T I M  –  T O D O S  C O N T R A  A  D E N G U E  -
S U D E S B  –  P R E F E I T U R A  S E N H O R  D O  B O N F I M  -
F O R R O  D O  S F R E G A  –  M O N T A G E M  U N I V E R S O  –

S I P E L  C O N S T R U Ç Õ E S  –  R E D E  P O S T O S  T R A N S V A L E
–  A U T O  E S C O L A  B O N F I M
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